
Place Name Bib No Time Age
Age Group

Place

Gender

Place
1 Levi Moulton (PGNL) 347 4:19 22 1:M 20-29 M (1)

2 Noah Defreyne 202 4:27 24 2:M 20-29 M (2)

3 James Power (PGNL) 207 4:31 19 1:M  0-19 M (3)

4 David Mack (PGNL) 204 4:44 16 2:M  0-19 M (4)

5 Peter Parker 206 4:46 41 1:M 40-49 M (5)

6 Daniel Conway (ANER) 349 4:53 30 1:M 30-39 M (6)

7 Grace Mack (PGNL) 205 5:13 17 1:F  0-19 F (1)

8 Mark Richards (ANER) 208 5:15 41 2:M 40-49 M (7)

9 Kurtis Walsh 221 5:25 35 2:M 30-39 M (8)

10 Nicole Hollohan (ANER) 350 5:29 29 1:F 20-29 F (2)

11 Erik Charron (ANER) 201 5:33 39 3:M 30-39 M (9)

12 Darren Langdon (PRCA) 215 5:35 56 1:M 50-59 M (10)

13 Darren Jensen (ANER) 203 5:35 51 2:M 50-59 M (11)

14 Allyson Stuckless (ANER) 210 5:37 44 1:F 40-49 F (3)

15 Andrew ML Smith (ANER) 220 5:51 52 3:M 50-59 M (12)

16 Kyle Rose 219 6:15 36 4:M 30-39 M (13)

17 Bukunola Ladele 214 6:16 29 3:M 20-29 M (14)

18 Mark Ivany (PRCA) 213 6:22 42 3:M 40-49 M (15)

19 Sam Paterson (PRCA) 217 6:48 39 5:M 30-39 M (16)

20 Janet Furey (ANER) 212 6:52 64 1:F 60-69 F (4)

21 Yvonne Martin 216 6:59 64 2:F 60-69 F (5)

22 Pamela Pike 218 7:03 49 2:F 40-49 F (6)

23 Scott Wilson 231 7:20 61 1:M 60-69 M (17)

24 Aslan Yazar 232 7:37 9 3:M  0-19 M (18)

25 Erica McCarthy 227 7:39 33 1:F 30-39 F (7)

26 Stephanie Genge 224 7:49 60 3:F 60-69 F (8)

27 Abby Wilson 230 8:11 22 2:F 20-29 F (9)

28 Tracy Lawrence 226 8:19 52 1:F 50-59 F (10)

29 Rena Hutchings 333 8:26 55 2:F 50-59 F (11)

30 Layne McCarthy 229 9:51 7 2:F  0-19 F (12)

31 Jeremy McCarthy 228 9:58 42 3:F 40-49 F (13)

32 Caitriona Bonia 222 10:40 22 3:F 20-29 F (14)

33 Annette Larkin 225 14:00 39 2:F 30-39 F (15)

34 Samantha Foss 223 16:25 37 3:F 30-39 F (16)

35 Angela Dawe 211 16:26 39 4:F 30-39 F (17)
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1 Sawyer LeBlanc (PGNL) 242 4:36 15 1:M 13-15 M (1) Macdonald Drive

2 Aidan Douglas 236 4:57 15 2:M 13-15 M (2) Macdonald Drive

3 Nathan Hopkins 237 5:09 16 1:M 16-18 M (3) Holy Trinity Hi

4 Brady Lawlor (PGNL) 239 5:13 17 2:M 16-18 M (4) O'Donel High

5 Henry Pearson 267 5:26 12 1:M 12-12 M (5) Rennie's River

6 Mariano Calvo (PGNL) 235 5:28 16 3:M 16-18 M (6) Beaconsfield Ju

7 Matthew Earle 260 5:32 13 3:M 13-15 M (7) Macdonald Drive

8 Benjamin Avery (PGNL) 233 5:34 15 4:M 13-15 M (8) Brookside Inter

9 Clara Yetman 245 5:51 14 1:F 13-15 F (1) St. Paul's Juni

10 Harlow LeBlanc 251 6:14 12 1:F 12-12 F (2) Mary Queen of P

11 Jake Lundrigan 265 6:16 12 2:M 12-12 M (9) St. George's El

12 Zackary Nwokedi 338 6:18 10 1:M 10-10 M (10) Roncalli Elemen

13 Sam Schwartz 342 6:18 10 2:M 10-10 M (11) Rennie's River

14 Allie Ryan 255 6:19 12 2:F 12-12 F (3) Mary Queen of P

15 Sabina Pande 254 6:24 13 2:F 13-15 F (4) St. Paul's Juni

16 Emma Synyard (PGNL) 258 6:27 12 3:F 12-12 F (5) Admiral's Acade

17 Maddy Ladha 250 6:29 12 4:F 12-12 F (6) Rennie's River

18 Georgia Heffernan 247 6:30 13 3:F 13-15 F (7) Lakecrest Indep

19 Brody Ryan 341 6:32 10 3:M 10-10 M (12) Mary Queen of P

20 Alexander Hyde 238 6:38 15 5:M 13-15 M (13) Lakecrest Indep

21 Mohamad Khdario 346 6:40 12 3:M 12-12 M (14) Macdonald Drive

22 Davis Koren 289 6:42 11 1:M 11-11 M (15) Rennie's River

23 Beau Paranchych 266 6:42 13 6:M 13-15 M (16) Lakecrest Indep

24 James Johnston 287 6:45 11 2:M 11-11 M (17) Vanier Elementa

25 Ben Earle 285 6:46 11 3:M 11-11 M (18) Vanier Elementa

26 Adrienne Shannahan 256 6:54 12 5:F 12-12 F (8) St. Bonaventure

27 Maya Marmouche (PGNL) 252 6:56 13 4:F 13-15 F (9) Ecole Rocher-du

28 Brianna Whelan (PGNL) 244 6:56 15 5:F 13-15 F (10) St. Paul's Juni

29 Anna Heffernan 246 6:58 13 6:F 13-15 F (11) Lakecrest Indep

30 Claire Daley 270 6:59 11 1:F 11-11 F (12) Holy Family Sch

31 Adriannah Norris 321 7:02 10 1:F 10-10 F (13) Mary Queen of P

32 Cole Engelman 272 7:07 11 4:M 11-11 M (19) Lakecrest Indep

33 Keaira Lawrence Pond 241 7:08 16 1:F 16-18 F (14) Villanova Junio

34 Sarah Dawe 284 7:08 11 2:F 11-11 F (15) Mary Queen of P

35 Ian Dunphy 259 7:08 12 4:M 12-12 M (20) Elizabeth Park

36 Andrew Johnston 334 7:11 9 1:M  0- 9 M (21) Vanier Elementa

37 Thomas Evans 261 7:19 13 7:M 13-15 M (22) St. Paul's Juni

38 Natalie Rumbolt 323 7:30 10 2:F 10-10 F (16) Mary Queen of P

39 Tristan Jenkins 264 7:33 13 8:M 13-15 M (23) Carbonear Acade

40 Claire Stamp 295 7:33 11 3:F 11-11 F (17) Rennie's River

41 Lucy Coughlan 314 7:42 10 3:F 10-10 F (18) Mary Queen of P

42 Grace Snow 257 7:49 13 7:F 13-15 F (19) St. Paul's Juni

43 Ali Ben Rajeb 345 7:50 14 9:M 13-15 M (24) Roncalli Elemen

44 Grace Ladha 305 7:53 10 4:F 10-10 F (20) Rennie's River

45 Ayub Ben Rajeb 343 7:56 10 4:M 10-10 M (25) Roncalli Elemen

46 Leonora Coady 330 8:05 8 1:F  0- 9 F (21) Hazelwood Eleme

47 Jesse Lundrigan 318 8:05 10 5:F 10-10 F (22) St. George's El

48 Rachel Wilson 328 8:06 10 6:F 10-10 F (23) Mary Queen of P

49 Leah Scott 324 8:12 10 7:F 10-10 F (24) Mary Queen of P

50 Matthew Greey 302 8:14 10 8:F 10-10 F (25) Macdonald Drive

51 Norah Seaborn 325 8:14 10 9:F 10-10 F (26) St. Mary's Elem
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52 Anna Clare Ladha 304 8:14 10 10:F 10-10 F (27) Rennie's River

53 Ryan Murphy 337 8:15 10 5:M 10-10 M (26) St. Mary's Elem

54 Dawson Hickey 332 8:17 10 6:M 10-10 M (27) Holy Family Sch

55 Alia Cerqueira 313 8:21 10 11:F 10-10 F (28) Mary Queen of P

56 Malcolm Andrews 283 8:22 11 5:M 11-11 M (28) St. Edward's Sc

57 Leila Kean 288 8:24 11 4:F 11-11 F (29) St. George's El

58 Emily Lynch 291 8:25 11 5:F 11-11 F (30) St. George's El

59 Sarah Walsh 327 8:39 10 12:F 10-10 F (31) St. Mary's Elem

60 Xianne Robin Villaruz 282 8:42 11 6:F 11-11 F (32) Macdonald Drive

61 Jingzhi Cui 300 8:46 10 13:F 10-10 F (33) Macdonald Drive

62 Lauren Jackson 317 8:46 10 14:F 10-10 F (34) Mary Queen of P

63 Katelyn Coughlan 299 8:46 10 15:F 10-10 F (35) Holy Family Sch

64 Desmond Coady 329 8:46 7 2:M  0- 9 M (29) Hazelwood Eleme

65 Mason Regular 340 8:47 10 7:M 10-10 M (30) Holy Family Sch

66 Hannah Smith 326 8:49 10 16:F 10-10 F (36) Roncalli Elemen

67 Arnav Ganesh 331 8:52 10 8:M 10-10 M (31) Roncalli Elemen

68 Elliott Barker 234 9:00 14 8:F 13-15 F (37) Lakecrest Indep

69 Anna McLellan 276 9:05 11 7:F 11-11 F (38) Lakecrest Indep

70 William Greey 262 9:05 12 5:M 12-12 M (32) Macdonald Drive

71 Paige Mercer 277 9:22 11 8:F 11-11 F (39) Holy Family Sch

72 Anna Jeans 249 9:24 12 6:F 12-12 F (40) Macdonald Drive

73 Alivia Lawrence Pond 240 9:29 14 9:F 13-15 F (41) Villanova Junio

74 Layla Russell 292 9:35 11 9:F 11-11 F (42) St. George's El

75 Peter Snow 268 9:37 12 6:M 12-12 M (33) St. George's El

76 Tashfia Hasan 303 9:48 10 17:F 10-10 F (43) Macdonald Drive

77 Isaac Lush 290 9:49 11 6:M 11-11 M (34) Rennie's River

78 Abdelaziz Ben Rajeb 344 9:50 12 7:M 12-12 M (35) Roncalli Elemen

79 Wesley Ings 263 9:51 12 8:M 12-12 M (36) Lakecrest Indep

80 Emelia Gogacz-O'Brien 286 9:57 11 10:F 11-11 F (44) Rennie's River

81 Valletta Jones 336 9:58 9 2:F  0- 9 F (45) Beachy Cove Ele

82 Marin O'Brien 281 10:00 11 11:F 11-11 F (46) Admiral's Acade

83 Megan Mckenna 275 10:09 11 12:F 11-11 F (47) MacDonald Drive

84 Jordyn Banfield 297 10:16 10 18:F 10-10 F (48) Admiral's Acade

85 Isabel Cooke 298 10:27 10 19:F 10-10 F (49) Macdonald Drive

86 Evelyn Noonan 320 10:28 10 20:F 10-10 F (50) Mary Queen of P

87 Elizabeth Jane Namala 280 10:28 11 13:F 11-11 F (51) Macdonald Drive

88 Madison McCarthy 306 10:36 10 21:F 10-10 F (52) Admiral's Acade

89 Spencer Langille 273 10:36 11 7:M 11-11 M (37) Holy Family Sch

90 Maci Mullowney 278 10:37 11 14:F 11-11 F (53) MacDonald Drive

91 Alice Paterson 322 10:50 10 22:F 10-10 F (54) Mary Queen of P

92 Brianna McCarthy 253 11:04 12 7:F 12-12 F (55) Holy Family Sch

93 Clyde Snow 294 11:13 11 8:M 11-11 M (38) St. George's El

94 Amber Dawe 315 11:36 10 23:F 10-10 F (56) St. George's El

95 Emma Foss 316 11:36 10 24:F 10-10 F (57) St. George's El

96 Ella Vokey 296 12:00 11 15:F 11-11 F (58) Brookside Inter

97 Reese Dalton 271 12:28 11 16:F 11-11 F (59) Macdonald Drive

98 Evangeline Coleman 269 12:30 11 17:F 11-11 F (60) Macdonald Drive

99 Ali Paranchych 309 12:53 10 25:F 10-10 F (61) Lakecrest Indep

100 Maggie Wilson 312 12:55 10 26:F 10-10 F (62) Lakecrest Indep

101 Evelyn Johnston 335 13:07 5 3:F  0- 9 F (63) Vanier Elementa

102 Weston Coleman 348 14:18 10 9:M 10-10 M (39) Macdonald Drive
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103 Hannah Mercer 308 14:31 10 27:F 10-10 F (64) Holy Family Sch

104 Sonya McIver 307 14:36 10 28:F 10-10 F (65) Holy Family Sch

105 Regan Nixon 319 15:18 10 29:F 10-10 F (66) Roncalli Elemen

106 Rebecca Smith 310 15:58 10 30:F 10-10 F (67) Admiral's Acade

Place Name Age Time

1 Leonora Coady 8 8:05 Hazelwood Eleme

2 Valletta Jones 9 9:58 Beachy Cove Ele

3 Evelyn Johnston 5 13:07 Vanier Elementa

1 Andrew Johnston 9 7:11 Vanier Elementa

2 Desmond Coady 7 8:46 Hazelwood Eleme

1 Adriannah Norris 10 7:02 Mary Queen of P

2 Natalie Rumbolt 10 7:30 Mary Queen of P

3 Lucy Coughlan 10 7:42 Mary Queen of P

1 Zackary Nwokedi 10 6:18 Roncalli Elemen

2 Sam Schwartz 10 6:18 Rennie's River

3 Brody Ryan 10 6:32 Mary Queen of P

1 Claire Daley 11 6:59 Holy Family Sch

2 Sarah Dawe 11 7:08 Mary Queen of P

3 Claire Stamp 11 7:33 Rennie's River

1 Davis Koren 11 6:42 Rennie's River

2 James Johnston 11 6:45 Vanier Elementa

3 Ben Earle 11 6:46 Vanier Elementa

1 Harlow LeBlanc 12 6:14 Mary Queen of P

2 Allie Ryan 12 6:19 Mary Queen of P

3 Emma Synyard 12 6:27 Admiral's Acade

1 Henry Pearson 12 5:26 Rennie's River

2 Jake Lundrigan 12 6:16 St. George's El

3 Mohamad Khdario 12 6:40 Macdonald Drive

1 Clara Yetman 14 5:51 St. Paul's Juni

2 Sabina Pande 13 6:24 St. Paul's Juni

3 Georgia Heffernan 13 6:30 Lakecrest Indep

1 Sawyer LeBlanc 15 4:36 Macdonald Drive

2 Aidan Douglas 15 4:57 Macdonald Drive

3 Matthew Earle 13 5:32 Macdonald Drive

1 Keaira Lawrence Pond 16 7:08 Villanova Junio

1 Nathan Hopkins 16 5:09 Holy Trinity Hi

2 Brady Lawlor 17 5:13 O'Donel High

3 Mariano Calvo 16 5:28 Beaconsfield Ju

Male Senior High

Male Grade 5

Female Grade 6

Male Grade 6

Female Junior High

Male Junior High
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Place Top  3 1 2 3

1 35 5 13 17

2 43 10 14 19

3 85 24 25 36

4 100 12 43 45

5 115 11 47 57

6 131 21 50 60

7 147 30 54 63

8 163 51 53 59

9 180 32 69 79

10 182 16 82 84

Place Top  3 1 2 3

1 10 1 2 7

2 52 9 15 28

3 61 18 20 23

Lakecrest Independent (Elem)

Admiral's Academy

Macdonald Drive Junior High

St. Paul's Junior High

Lakecrest Independent (JH)

Team

Team

Vanier Elementary

Roncalli Elementary (St. John's)

St. George's Elementary

Macdonald Drive Elementary

Holy Family School

St. Mary's Elementary

Elementary

Junior High
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Rennie's River Elementary

Mary Queen of Peace Elementary










